
LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL PHONE GOLF ID 

Hillis 
Kari karisan@sbcglobal.net 317-402-0453 667449 

Sanders karisan89@yahoo.com 317-408-3616 586696 

Horbotowicz 
Taryn taryn.horbotowicz@gmail.com 620-664-1166 605678 

Wally hobie32898@gmail.com 620-728-1998 485550 

Jupin-Nelson Mary mjnwine@gmail.com 6096177707 463145 

Nelson Jim james_m_nelson@hotmail.com 6099705647 488206 

Knudsen 
Deb knudsen11@bis.midco.net 701-220-8688 379333 

Dean knudsen11@midconetwork.com 701-220-0570 669682 

Krawczyk 
Evelyn evkraw@gmail.com 414-640-2548 512570 

Konrad konkraw@gmail.com 414-731-5631 717124 

Miller 
Kelly kellymiller72@gmail.com 828-557-8805 388501 

Jonathan wlknnthesun@gmail.com 828-557-4693 450365 

Mead 
Kay kaymead@gmail.com 919-306-4510 568877 

Glenn glennmead@gmail.com 919-306-4511 576801 

Musch Jane (Mary) jane.musch@gmail.com 817-915-5997 479056 

Zangrilli Tony tzangrilli@thevillages.net 352-205-3543 649258 

Muse Mnadeline rpanek@comcast.net 352-205-0525 797892 

Montgomery Steven sxmonty@gmail.com 614-406-0276 332914 

Scamardi 
Linda lindascamardi@gmail.com 630-408-9512 561387 

Steve jdsquire51247@gmail.com 630-408-1928 445947 

Scerbo Nina ninascerbo@gmail.com 917-603-4149 797468 

Binder Neil neilje=reybinder@gmail.com 917-747-3780 344927 

Schupp 
Sandy sschupp@aol.com 321-427-0501 733126 

Bill weschupp@gmail.com 321-266-4774 485958 

Thorson Karen 512-822-9404 794542 

McKim Jim 

karentigerthorson@gmail.com 

manhattanjack@gmail.com 928-910-2996 468429 

Wallace 
Kathryn kwallace321@gmail.com 989-484-5142 310606 

Frank fwallace988@gmail.com 989-429-4307 406073 




